enced such an
ualities of theijp -
nd opportune
y
nbroken, thus

ISHINGS,

‘apestry Table
ed to

‘.

iss' Muslins, re-

40c¢.

e 5oc.

a Dinner Sets,

o

oilet Sets, re-

Lok

ERS

MSBTE.’

E OF

d b
n’s  Clothing,
} Overcoats,
ers,
’ Overcoats,
rs.

oing On—
9 to $12. ;
.49 to $14.
$2.99 to $16.
$6.
$2.50 to $5.50.
36.
g, $1.75, 82 and

'rom 28¢ t0/75c.

B Lot

rts, Collars
derclothing:
the doliar.

JMBE,

Tailor
ier,

AE - ST.
5.  WIRING.

i »

Electric Co.y
~st.,, Toronto

ONE

KER,

STREET
OPP EbMe

b/
i

‘

{

{

1

¥
H
f
'
§
i

oo, B, 20
87,481,089

A SR o

4% i

$ -
et

for the Canadian com-
are stated on thelr own stan-
rds, which are on & less rigid bass,
ig than that of the Bquitable.

_Wticncc e me wa “l,m
BUllicoece cscoew wesvsnsw lﬂ.lu

e dy 35

res for the (hnidhn
hich are on a less r

¢ . td". “Sedveseds n“~” %
. g 2

1.’!.',,“..--. Stossteenaiy m"a‘ R
BB 4o sai oo iaginnssnesasis SIMUB PG

es are stated on their.own stan-
y W
umn that of the Hqtitable.
Obtinda. covonease.iee. (Eot) 118.40 p.c.
M...-...u.----. 108.99 Be
BRBiive dedes srssscvsacvess HL1T DO

RATIO

com-
bas-

OF SURPLUS TO LIA-
EQUITABLE..... 26.40 p.c.
Mabualyes sveis ermaneres IRES P&
New Tork soce cocvvevesess 1‘.“’.&
V0B icaiessvtecioesannses 19.56 po

lﬂ‘nm for the Oanadian com«
anies are stated on their own stan- ;
ards, whi¢h are on a less rigid bas- ( et i
is than that of the Bquitable.
CUDadR. . vuvsrenssonas, (BON) 18.40 pio,
M’.‘d’lﬁoﬂ..u svssee ‘-n.o 8.99 p.c

»Bn.....‘........ vesane sein ARIT DO

(o)

{ MORNING NOY
| Assurance 1~ Forcs, pEc.
EQUITABLE. $918,656,783
Mutuslic eeq weme wenn 864,710,761

New York.e we ve vess $18;304,160

 INCOME SAVED FOR INVEST-

ZHtDB.eie seases wieoos 135,907,796

Cana@a... wu seax aoen 66,807,897
Confederation...c. <a =« 25,465,342
81628,570

BOB oo iy woow

R

&

 SURPLUS EARNED n‘m(uu. ot
| EQUITABLE.... .$8,181,068
j "tmcm— wesssessovw &mm

New YOTrK.oes suveowsumen 5,200,620
ZEtna 1,365,678

(s

_Wigures for the Oanadlan eom-
panies are stated on their own stan-
aﬂlu, which are on a less rlﬁld

than that of the Hquitable.

CANAAR.....coeen ».(ESt) 708,388

64,545
185,084 }

BUllicessees sesssssccsseca

*

T
CASH DIVIDENDS PAID IN:
1894
EQUITABLE....$2,189,785
Mutua.l...... esessevevem Lm.m i

New YOrK.ececesessssossve 1,681,755

ZEUNE poeosuvssovosn sosn 508,859

Canals.. sevescoenvesvon
Confederation ecva weew.

BUN...cca cese ssoe voop su

!

Yot - ARG T

THE BEST OF ALL

IN ALL THINGS AT ALL TIMES.

EMBER 7 189

B

MENT IN 1894

EQUITABLE. ..$16,248,248
Mutusl.... »cee sovesese 14.371“!
New Yorkisve vecu veee 12,348,854
Ztna.. seccrnen seorsen . 1,689,880"

e AR
¥
Y

C
1,255,200
352,420

628,218

clmd‘v-v.vo\-oh;oo' o ok
Contederation.. e »v s«

BB .. .ici wisisd s wsone

SR e

There are many GOOD life insurance companies, but among them all théfe miist be
one BEST. THE BEST is THE EQUITABLE. If you wish to know why, send for: 1, the repoft, of
the Superintendent of Insurance for the State of New York on the examination of The Equitable; 2,
for actual results of maturing policies; 8, for statement of death claims paid in 1894. Then you will
know the three great reasons of The Equitable’s supremacy: Ist, its financial stability; 2nd, its great

profits and advantages to living policy~holders; 8rd,.the promptness offlits payments and liberality of

its settlements.

Y

3

THE EQUITABLE LIFE ASSURANCE SOCIETY

Jé'g. W A AXANDER. Vice~President.

INCREASE IN PREMIUM IN-
COME. IN 10 YEARS, 18385-"94.
EQUITABLE...$24,007,601
MUttal..oeox ecsssson »e 22,272,905
New YorK.coeon wosm se 18.453.023
BINR.. Voo won osse vu 5,145,024

980,281
457,697
967,587

Catala..cove messsr Nboe ¢
Confederation.. ..o m »a

BUB.. covescsvevet sncorm

Mutual..ceca weve woosra

m‘.o- Meem Seccap @
H Yl

f 2 t@=r g
(O s SRS

T Cannde. )t ceee moom
' Confederation e meseon

SUDcccoon seob secssm oo

[ Ay s

CIVIC INSURANCE SCHEME.

4 BLANKET FRANCHISE ASKED BY
; PRIVATE CONTRACTORS.

Proposal to Insure All Buildings im thé’

City at 80 Per Ceni. of the Assessed
Value at 1894 Rates—Contractors to
Take 37 1«2 Per Cent. of the Premiums
Paid.

The following proposal as to munici-
pal insurance for Toronto was submit-
ted to the Mayor yesterday. The com-
plete proposal is as follows:

We have received instructions to
make an offer to take charge of the
business of insuring the buildings in
the city of Toronto under the munici-
pal insurance scheme, in which . so
much interest has been taken by the
council the past year. Our clients
are willing to take charge of the en-
tire business, to assume all the risks,
all the buildings in the city ‘to be in-
sured with them. The offer which
we”make ig one which we think will
be to the benefit of the city to accept.
The city will not run any risk in con-
nection with this business, while at
the same time it will receive a share
of the profits which will enable it to
take up the business on its- own ac-
count at a future date if it sees fit
to do so, and at the same time a large
sayving will be made to the citizens at
large.

The terms upon which our clients
offer to take charge of the business are
as follows:»— : g

(@) To invest $250,000 in Toronto de-
bentures, to deposit same with city and
maintain the deposit at that amount.

(b) The rates of premium of inkur-
ance not to exceed those in force in the
;:;gir of Toronto on the 31st December,

(c) The allowance for expenses and
charge for shareholders to be 37 1-2
Per cent. of the total premiums.

(d) All profit§ from the Toronto busi-
ness to be invested in Toronto deben-
}rur'es tand g?p&sited with the city of

oronto un e sam e
00,000, etynount.s to $2,

e) as soon as the debentures deposit-
ed with the city amoumts to' $500,000
(including the $250,000 deposit above
mentioned) 6 per cent. of the profits
for the year to be set aside as an ad-
ditional fund, and as soon as the de-
benture amounts to $1,000,000 a fur-
ther 6 per cent. to be allowed until the
$2,500,000 is reached, provided that if
losses take place in any year exceeding
the amount of premiums available for
bPayment of losses, the berceatage for |
additional fund above mentioned shall !
be suspended until the deposit again
reaches the amounts above specified,
and so on from time to time,

(f) The amount of insurance to be
80 per cent. of the assessed value of |
the respective buildings tnsured, pro- |
vided, however, that if the contractors |
are of opinion that the assessed value |
of any building or buildings is excess-
ive, then upon notifying the .party !
8ssessed through the postoffice the!
amount at risk can be reduced to.a
Proper proportion of the walue.

(g) Stocks, furniture and otner con-
tents of buildings, if insured by con-
tractors, are not to be charged higher
rat¢s than the respective bulldings in
Wwhich the same are cuntained.

(h) The agreement to continue for
‘twenty years ahd to be then tenewed
for periods of flve years from time to
time, with the right to the city at the
endof the twenty years or of any five-
year period on one year’s notice to ter-
Iinate the contract and take over the

usiness if they see flt, the amount
of the deposit being paid over to the
contractors at the end of the year's
notice, proper guarantees being given
for payment of the losses (if any) then
unpaid. The extra or additional fund
8bove mentioned allowed out of the

Rroflts a8 st out in paragrapn (e) to l

INCREASE IN INTEREST IN-
COME IN 10 YEARS, 1885-'84. .

EQUITABLE....$4,658,645
8,882,786

New YorkRivee woew wa-oa 4,176,860

OF THE UNITED STATES.

Cornér King ar;d Yonge, TGﬁONTO. | |
- SURPLUS, $37.481,060. :

ASSETS, $185,044,310.

o

IN 10 YEARS,

634,458

INCREASE IN TOTAL INCOME

EQUITABLE. .$28,666,246
l(ntull........ pe Sesssm 28,“1.211

B 1 < R
PR  emmee  PET |

Canada..vee »e "-".i““:l‘ ;- 1,387.“‘
Confederation.. we )b.cl
BUN.cvecn vot mocsccon mam 1.118.35

INCREASE IN PAYMENTS TO

POLICY-HOLDERS IN 10
YEARS, 1885-'94.

EQUITABLE. .$12,278,666
MUtualie ssean seee wa 0166198
| New T0tKiimeex sosn = 5950048
! DB veve voom wosaneen 1,142,000

1885-"94.

A578,972 fommmed

. #
: Canadsiite Hivan sove l-'-; 613,613
Confederation. e siven - 362,206
267,608

580,222 -

BUD.¢ weshscsn woen Besm
: L

be retained by the city as a reserve
for insurance if the business be taken
up by the city. If not taken up, fund
can be used for general'city purposes.

@) The city to hold all“premiums and
out of the same to pay quarterly the
amount of losses paid by contractors
during the ‘gquartér then ‘ended, and
one-fourth of the 37 1-2 per cent. above
allowed for charges and expenses.

(j) The contractors are to receive the,
interest upon the first $250,000 deposit-
ed by them, all interest accruing on
subsequent reserves to be 'from time
to g,ime added to the principal until
the 'sum of $2,500,000 above mentioned
be reached, after such period all in-
terest and profits to be taken by the
contractors, less the percentage to be
allowed to the city under paragraphv
(e), the interest..on such additional
fund to be added to same,

‘We would be glad to explain, if pos-
gible, any points which ‘may not seem
clear to you.
factory” arrangement may be arrived
at, We have.the honor to be,

Your obedient servants,

(Sgd.)) ROAF, CURRY, GUNTHER

“ & GREEN.

ICE FROM ASHBRIDGE’S BAYX.

Board of Health Will Issue Permits to
Cnt for Cooling Purposes.

The Local Board of Health met
yegterday and passed Dr. Sheard’s re-
dort published in yesterday’s World.
Dr. Sheard announced that perniits
would be given for cutting ice on Ash-
bridge’s bay for cooling purposes. The
water is in better condition in that
district gince measures were taken to
exclude:all Don water from Ash-
bridge’s Bay. . .

Among ithe accounts passed was one
from Prof. Shuttleworth of $573 for
analyzing city water.

The apointments of Miss Rosa Sco-
vele as women'’s factory inspector and
Mr. Wilson as sanitary inspector were
confirmed.

It was decided to advertise for ten-
ders for next year’s supplies in the
maintenance of the hospital, to be
opened on Dec. 1.

Sir John Schultz Prospecting,

Sir John Schultz 1s on a visif to
Edmonton, Alberta, presumably in
seareh of health; but an item in the
South Edmonton News just received
would indicate that the ex-Governor
would not be unwilling to accept the
new ' constituency of Alberta in the
House of Commons. The  article in
question winds up as follows :

“And we  trust. that one who has
done so much for Manitoba and the
whole Northwest may find here the
healthfulness he seeks. To do this im-

! stated in our last issue.

plies his residence in the district; then
it may Have.the desired affect, as we
For his health
alone he should .become an Albertan.
"Then, should he become an Albertan,
as he has:'been a Manitoban, we may

yet persuade him to give his talents
and his eloquence to our. service at
Ottawa and we,assure bim that the
longer he lves with us-the more he
will be convinced that we have a
country with resources which make it
second to none in .the empire, and
worthy of the best efforts in its be-
half by a man as distinguished as even
Sir John Schultz.” '

At the Interim Sebsioms. 3

Before Judge MecDougall at the In-
terim Sessions yesterday Edward’ Le-
bar elected to be tried by a jury ona

{ charge of housebreaking, The Crown

consented to bail in twe sureties of
$250 each.

John McCann, 635 Brock-avenue, Was
charged with having stolen & Dlow
from Willlam Deacoff, Fairbank, last
April. He was acquitted.

e —

Rome-.Again Shaken
Rome, Nov. 6.—This city was again

visited by an sarthquake at 3.30 o’clock
this morning, though the shock was
not by any means as severe as.tha
of last Friday morning. No damage Of.
any, materlal character was donel

Hoping that some satis- |

WARD SIX ASSESSMENTS CUT.

The Court of Revision Makes Substantial
Reductions.

The Court of Reyision did a con-
siderable amount of cutting in Ward
6. Lieut.-Col. G. T. Denison had fyled
a large;number of appeals and his land
in Dovercourt-road was reduced from
$2200 to $1700 per acre. His Havelock-
street land was reduced from $10 to
$9 on the east side and from $12 to $10
on the west: side. His College-street
property near Dovercourt-road was as-
sessed at $40 and $34 and reduced to
$30. His whole assessment was cut
| about $6000. North Parkdale properties
in the vicinity of Gladstone-avenue,
College and Dufferin-streets were as-
sessed at an average of about $30 and
a general reduction of 10 per cent.
was made.

Mr. John Mallon’s property in Dun-
das-street ‘was assessed at the rate of
$750 per acre and was reduced to $700.
Another plot on the same thoroughfare

by $10. A

Property in Sheridan-avenue was re-
duced from $18 to $16 per foot andia
proportionate reduction was made in
a number of propertiés in that district.

Removal of the Macdonald Monument
Suggested. -

Editor ‘World : The improvements
going on sgouth of the Parfiament
buildings, Queen’s Park, are assuming
a pleasant appearance and it is to be
regretted that many of the old trees
| are dying and have to be cut out.

I cannot imagine for' one. moment
why they are narrowing the main
roadway leading to the park north of
College-avenue and ‘putting down a
wooden curbing, which is only fit for a
back street. The Engineering and
Park Departments of the civic service
should be more alive .to the beauties ot
our streets and public parks and to
-take every advantage of the lay out
of the land to make the best of every-
thing. .

The property owners, east and west,
north of College-street leading to the
park; should join and have the boule-
vards uniformly sodded, grasced down
;o the road and planted with suitable

rees.

The improvement of Queen’s Park
brings up another question which is
very ticklish to deal with, namely, Sir
John Macdonald’s monument.

It is generally understood now that
the location was not the most desir-
able and best. It is not.in tne most
prominent place, and the monument
\in its .present position does not show
to advantage. Looking northward
from College-avenue at the monument
it is dwarfed by the big pile of buildings
north of it which form a background
of dark and sombre appearance and
spoil the perspective view of the monu-
ment, besides. destroying .the entrance
to the meost beautiful buildings in To-
ronto,

It would be very nice if the promi-
nent members of the Monument .Com-
mittee, E. ¥, Clarke, Frank Turner,
W. H. Beatty, John Hoskin, Q.C;, could
see their way clear to have the monu-
ment removed to a more suitable place,
where it could be seen to better ad-
vantage. I am sure that the public
would willingly subscribe the necessary
funds, and the writer of this letter,
who was a subscriber to the monu-
ment, would subscribe again for so
laudable: an' object.

It was a mistake {0 put the monu-
ment in {ts present position, and now
is the time to-have the mistake made
right while the improvements are
going on in the park.

AN ORIGINAL+ SUBSCRIBER.

Unequalled—Mr. Thomas Brunt, Tyendin-
aga, Ont., wries: “I ‘have to thank you
for recommending Dr. Thomas’ Ecleetric
0Oil for bleeding piles. I was troubled with
them for nearly 15 years, and tried almost
everything I could hear or tifihk of. Some
of them Wwould give me temporary relief,
but none would effect a cure, I have now
been free from the distressing complaint
for nearly 18 months. I hope you will con-
tinge to recommend It e

assessed at $36 per foot was reduced

Eotqntq. ‘

VARSITY CIGA

@
i

To Smoﬁkers:

Are you aware that the “VAR-
SITY” CIGAR is the HIGHEST
PRICE LINE, and made of the
FINEST GRADE of TOBACCO|

ever placed on the market

5 CENTS EACH? Do not letthe
dealer impose on you by‘ saying
he-has just as good; this is done

for additional profit. ALL UP-

H. B, HYDE, Presideriy

SIS TN,

o ‘GEORG\E. B“R(,)UGHA'LL, General Manager,

b 4

‘:.’—*“

¢ IR ~— .

INCOME SAVED FOR INVEST-
MENT IN 10 YEARS, 1885-'94.
EQUITABLE..8126,000,76l1
MULURlcore e wa wevessen 91,621,748
New York...cve seceeu m 97,643,828

INCREASE IN ASSETS IN 10
YEARS, 188694,

EQUITABLE...8127,178,189
MUtUS].coi weve we ssne. 100,194,823
vee 108,551,792
12,919,441

New YorK.« oa se sees
L IR il beseiinn ve

it L

Ay &R T
8,700,691
8,463,876
8,779,622

Ca.nm.;.... wewe Veod
Confederation.... .. ..

BUB. . iiie sviivicisdin ou

INCREASE IN SURPLUS IN 10
YEARS, 1885-'94.

EQUITABLE...$27,017,0905
MUtUBL.c oui ou vosv evm 1!.“!.0“
New. YOrkcerorn weem wa 14,883,708
BiNRow sevewn vomssn we  1590,068
3 res for the Canadian  com-
panies are stated on their own stan-
dards, which are on a less riﬁld bas-
is than that of the Equitable.

Canada,cee o oa ‘-mﬂo Lm,“‘
Contederation.. wa we sa 182,936
853,287

SUN.ic eresse meva sobm wu
AT =

INCREASE IN ASSURANCE IN
FORCE IN 10 YEARS,
1885-"94.

EQUITABLE.$604.147,662
Mutual covesa woom e em m’ﬂ.‘n
New York...cou wu neoe 638,910,584
"u‘tm mesw wows nen  BlaRAA208
" 3R
Canada..c avsese wosw o
Confederation ....es mm

SUN.ceeon ssou mesocn wu

5 S A |

22,796,538
13,085,767
24,684,166

ki

SBURPLUS EARNED IN 10
" YBARS, 1885-'9%4.

EQUITABLE..$46,250,609

MUtual.... cu wesson meoe 41,384,129

New YoI.... vu v ot om W'

| B tD8eern mven vore venn  §,266,010

‘m-.o- BeeK MK O ‘ol l.l.m.m

woned o 3.583,80! i
wevn wa 3,366,405
sesw wa  §578,054

Canada.fie seva
Confederation.«

Bun.ccoes mescem

for the Oanadian. come
. panies are stated on their own stan~
which are¢ en & less d bas-
is than that of the Egqaitable. '
Canads.. w..w = (HEst) 3,808,848 4

C'ont.dmﬂ.on,-. e me e 776,803

at

ELIAS ROG
Hard Coal

.25 PER TON.

TO - DATE TOBACCONISTS :

PUSH THEM. THE VARSITY
THEIR

CIGAR INCREASES

TRADE.

COAL

Sl

FOR
CASH

Grate, ...\ ... e
Stove, Nut, BEE..ceeevves sersesinress 5,95 Noi 3 Wood, long.l..\....... 4.00
No, 2 Nut or Pea Coal..... creseces %00 No. 2 Woed, cut and split.... 450
Best Hardwood, long.... -«+...85 per cord | Siabs, long, good and dry.... 3.50

HERS.0L0R: S Fariy-ave. THLIMDME 610, SE0E0.00R%

COAL -AND WOOD

and Present

Delivery.
teeieeese 85251 Best Hardwood, cut and split. .$5.50 per cord

429 Queen-st, west,

WM. McGIL/L, & CO.

.--nuuulAND

"
“

. 55 -
-

846

L L 0002 AAAALAAAAALALAAALAAAALQAAAdAdddddddddddddbbdiddbdbiddiddddddddddddd

EDUCATIONAL,

NERVOUS DEBILITY.

Exhausting vital drains (the effects of
early follies) thoroughly cured ; Kidney and
Bladder affections, Unnatural Discharges,
Syphilis, .Phimosis, Lost or Faiilng Man-
hood, / Varicocele, Old Gleets and all dis-
é¥ses of the Genito-Urinary Organs a spe-
cialty. It makes no difference whe has-
failed to cure you. OCall or write. Con-
sultation free. Medicines sent to any ad-
dress. Hours, 9 a.m_, t0 9 p.m. ; Sundays
3toH g.m. Dr. Reeve, 228 Jarvis-street,
west side, fifth house north of Wlltonw..

larger schools.

PREPARNTORY SGHDDL FOf S

A private boarding school especially in-
tended to prepare very young boys for
Pupils received any time
during term. For particulars address

MR. SPARHAM SHELDRAKE,
» Laksfield, Oat:

P.BURNS & CO.,%

BUBL o neoson Becn: move | SSER
EGG
4 STOVE

4.0 i ¢
-WooD &

R —— ‘
OFFICES,

20 King-street W.

409 Yonge-street. J

793 Yonge-street. gk

578 Queen-street W.' o
1352 Queen-street W. | :

202 Wellesley-street. | - .

306 Queen-street H. ! id

419 Spadina-avenue. A

Esplanade St., near Berkeley Bt.

Esplanade foot of W. Market 8t. -

Bathurst St., nearly op. Front 8¢

Pape and G.T.R. Crossing.

ERS & CO'Y.

1

88 King

WOOD

GRATE)

EGG $525

STOVE

¢ PER TON
NUT
NO. 2 NUT} $4.00.

OFFICES
Eas Yonge-s
vatreots 1 ¢ e
en-sireet West; Bath and
; Torente Junction, i
DOCKS :
Esplanade-street, Foot of Church-stress,

Conger Goal Co.,

LIMITED. "

[
Wi




